
  

Gregory A. Moffett
Director

gmoffett@preti.com
603.410.1500

Greg is a Director of the firm and chair of the Creditor’s Rights and Bankruptcy Practice 
Group.

He focuses a substantial portion of his practice on bankruptcy, creditor’s rights, commercial
law and litigation. He regularly appears in the New Hampshire Bankruptcy Court and has 
been actively involved in some of the largest Chapter 11 cases filed in New Hampshire 
over the past decade. He has extensive experience in all aspects of the bankruptcy 
process, including stay relief, cash collateral usage, debtor-in-possession financing, lien 
avoidance, preference and fraudulent transfer litigation, asset sales, collateral auctions, 
valuations, plan negotiation, contests to confirmation, claims classification and voting 
disputes, objections to discharge, and third-party plans.

Greg also handles out-of-court workouts, loan modifications and collateral restructuring 
agreements, receiverships, replevin litigation, real estate foreclosures, secured party sales,
and general commercial disputes. He frequently counsels lenders and institutional clients, 
providing timely and effective assistance with their most troublesome commercial and 
consumer loans.

He is a regular lecturer on bankruptcy and commercial litigation issues. Greg is an Adjunct 
Professor at the University of New Hampshire School of Law, where he teaches 
Bankruptcy Law and Practice.

Greg also frequently represents real estate professionals in connection with professional 
negligence and liability litigation, insurance claims, and coverage issues, professional 
ethics complaints, and professional fee and contract-related disputes.

Admissions

• New Hampshire
• U.S. District Court, District of New Hampshire
• U.S. Court of Federal Claims
• U.S. Court of Appeals, First Circuit

Education

Services

• Creditors' Rights & 
Bankruptcy

• Litigation
• Professional Liability
• Real Estate and Finance

mailto:gmoffett@preti.com


• University of Maine School of Law  (J.D., 1989)
• University of New Hampshire  (B.A., 1985)

Professional Activities

• New Hampshire Bar Association
• American Bankruptcy Institute

Honors & Recognition

• Recognized by Best Lawyers in America

Civic and Charitable Activities

• New Hampshire Legends of Hockey Board of Trustees, President, 2013-2015
• South Congregational Church Board of Trustees, 2010-2011

Publications
May 5, 2021
Deadline for PPP Loan Applications Extended to May 31, 2021

September 4, 2019
Bankruptcy Alert: Significant Implications of the New Small Business Reorganization
Act of 2019

Representative Matters
Greg has successfully represented:

• The largest secured lender in Chapter 11 proceedings filed by industrial steel 
fabricator and affiliate.

• The largest secured creditor in 363 sale of assets of New Hampshire manufacturer,
resulting in favorable recovery.

• A secured creditor in replevin proceedings against New Hampshire manufacturer 
resulting in substantial recovery for client.

• A secured creditor in Chapter 11 proceedings filed by regional distributor of 
petroleum products.

• A national servicer of residential home mortgage loans in Chapter 7 and Chapter 
13 bankruptcy proceedings.

• A regional printer in warranty and breach of contract litigation against Canadian 
supplier in New Hampshire Federal District Court.

Greg has successfully defended:

• A secured creditor in multi-million dollar preference litigation relating to pre-
bankruptcy set off.

• An international manufacturer and distributor of polymer products in bankruptcy 
preference litigation.

• A landlord in state court jury trial involving allegations of civil assault, battery and 



emotional distress.
• Real estate agents and brokers in civil litigation in state and federal courts.

Greg also obtained dismissal of multi-million dollar lender liability litigation brought by 
Chapter 11 debtor against commercial lender.


	Admissions
	Education
	Professional Activities
	Honors & Recognition
	Civic and Charitable Activities
	Publications
	Representative Matters
	Services


